

Ag No 41 Mmusy (NDB) SBD/ 2023-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road from BADI IDUHA SE ADWASI TOLA HOTE HUA
BANBODUGRA.

Kishanganj. 2 DIVISION

Pothia. BRILS

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1763

BIPIN BIHARI KASHYAP

End on A/C Bill

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Kachi Badli					
Volga to Adinashi Plg					
Here the Bangalore Tak.					
Agency—Bipin Bichari Kashyap					
Agreement No.—41/SBP/2023-24					
Date of start—15.08.2024					
Date of completion—14.03.2024					

REPORT ENTRY

(1) Construction of granular sub-base 20 cm.

BT Portion

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00 m^3$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00 m^3$$

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 243.00 m^3$$

CC Portion

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 33.75 m^3$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 3.75 m^3$$

$$\text{Qty} = 766.50 m^3$$

(2) Providing laying spreading

WBM 170 mm 20 cm

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 50.625$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 33.75$$

$$\text{Qty} = 56.25$$

Continuation

$$84.375$$

ABSTRACT OF COST

①/① Construction of Reference
Pillar — do — do — T/S.

1.03 Km (V.T.M.B.P. NO-07)

① Rs 7042.80/Km Rs. 7254.00

②/② Construction of Reference
Pillar — do — do — T/S.

1.03 Km (V.T.M.B.P. NO-07)

① Rs 5347.94/Km Rs. 5508.00

③/③ Cleaning & rubbing
road sand — do — do — T/S.

0.72 Ha (V.T.M.B.P. NO-07)

① Rs 75573.34/Ha Rs. 54413.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Construction of embankment with approved do do 118					
(1/4) Lead upto 100m					
503.55m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 07)					
(@) 18.259.60/m ³ 18.13072200					
(1/5) Lead upto 100m -					
1174.95m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 07)					
(@) 18.211.29/m ³ 18.24837300					
(5/19) Excavation for foundation do do 78					
114.81m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 07)					
(@) 18.398.62/m ³ 18.45766200					
(6/30) Providing RCC in foundation do do 78					
6.74m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 08)					
(@) 18.7872.86/m ³ 18.53063200					
(7/31) Providing RCC in foundation do do 78					
2.65m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 08)					
(@) 18.7730.45/m ³ 18.20486200					
(8/32) Plain Cement concrete in foundation do do 78					
46.372m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 08)					
(@) 18.3298.82/m ³ 18.28483200					
(9/33) Providing RCC in foundation do do 78					
28.455m ³ (V.T.M.B.P.No - 08)					
(@) 18.8607.08/m ³ 18.24519800					
8500.38/ 24187800					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/34) Plain / Reinforced concrete in sub-structure do do					
28.488m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 8607.08/m ³ 18 245198.00					
(11/35) Plain / Reinforced concrete in sub-structure do do					
15.00m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 8819.22/m ³ 18 22288.00					
(12/37) Providing & laying RCC in superstructure do do					
10.818m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 9831.15/m ³ 18 106353.00					
(13/38) S/F / P H.C.S.D.P.P. do do					
4.012MT (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 75477.38/MT 18 302815.00					
(14/40) Providing work in sub-structure do do					
56NUS (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 145.06/NO 18 8123.00					
(15/42) Providing & laying RCC in P-3 culverts do do					
7.50m (V.T.M.B.P. NO-09)					
(Q) 18 4473.71/m 18 33553.00					
(16/43) Providing & fixing of W.P. Board do do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2105 (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 09)					
(17/17) Construction of granular					
sub base do do T/S					
766.50m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 12)					
(18/18) Providing laying of road					
WDM G.P.T. do do T/S					
84.875m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 12)					
(19/12) Construction of up					
reinforced cement jointed					

6000m ³ (V.T.M.B.P. No. - 13)					
(1) P. 9388.32/m ³ P. 563299					
Add 18% G.T. - (1) P. 911285					
Add 1% L.C.S.S. - (1) P. 50627					
Add 2.0763% sig. work - (1) P. 105117					
1280.25% 0.8 per cent - (1) P. 15324					
138 Previous Payment - (1) P. 2468530					

Continuation

06.02.25
 AE
 06/02/25
 J.E